L0400024027

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



FILED 04 MAR 30 PM 4: 52 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE



The sector ED



TRUISE CONFAI	
	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032
	REFERENCE 531626 7177511
	AUTHORIZATION : latricia light 37 7
	COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE	: March 30, 2004
ORDER TIME	: 10:24 AM
ORDER NO.	: 531626-005
CUSTOMER NO): 7177511
CUSTOMER:	Jodee Lav Rossway, Moore & Taylor
	Suite 200 5070 N. Highway A-1-a Vero Beach, FL 32963
	DOMESTIC FILING
NAME	: WOLFINGTON ENTITY, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

	ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATION
	CERTIFICATE	OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
<u>XX</u>	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Darlene Ward - EXT. 2935 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR Wolfington Entity, LLC,



a Florida Limited Liability Company

ARTICLE 1 <u>Name</u>

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Wolfington Entity, LLC

ARTICLE II Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

700 South Henderson Road, Suite 202 King of Prussia, Pennsylvania 19406

ARTICLE III Registered Agent/Address

The name and address of the registered agent is:

Rossway Moore & Taylor 5070 N. Highway A-1-A, Ste 200 Vero Beach, FL 32963

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

ARTICLE IV Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the names and address of the members are:

J. Eustace Wolfington and Marjorie A. Wolfington a/k/a Marjorie N. Wolfington 700 South Henderson Road, Suite 202 King of Prussia, Pennsylvania 19406

ARTICLE V Additional Members

Additional members may be admitted to the limited liability company upon the written consent of each of the members.

Dated: March 29, 200

Signature

Print Name: Nicole P. Menz Authorized Representative of the Members

+ Moore-Jodeel/Clients/S/2/Wolfington 3103/Sale of Lot 5/Articles of Organization LLC.doc